
PROPERTY TYPE   LOCATION     LOT NO.     
AREA  

(ACRES)    
             TERM     
   

Vacant Land Kg Bebatik  
Jalan Mulaut- Limau Manis   

64107 
64109 
64110    

      0.2 
0.2 
0.173  

        In Perpetuity    

 

   
 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 


